
SE ORIENA DF 2025-2º TREINO INÍCIO 09:00h
PARQUE BURLE MARX 9.2.2025

SE ORIENTA DF

Gabriel De Castro Maieron
OUTROS
Strecke : INICIANTE
Länge : 1700m (Steigung 20m)
Zeit : 0:34:05 (20'03"/km)

13/21 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Maxwell Oliveira Gomes Junior 0:14:50
2. Felipe Palma Freitas 0:20:43
3. Eloá May De Moraes 0:20:46

1. 38 00:03:54 179m 21'47"/km
2. 39 00:07:05 00:10:59 386m 18'21"/km
3. 32 00:06:00 00:16:59 311m 19'18"/km
4. 33 00:04:52 00:21:51 129m 37'44"/km
5. 34 00:03:13 00:25:04 143m 22'30"/km
6. 35 00:03:46 00:28:50 193m 19'31"/km
7. 36 00:03:43 00:32:33 217m 17'08"/km
8. 37 00:01:11 00:33:44 115m 10'17"/km
9. 999 00:00:21 00:34:05 74m 4'44"/km
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